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Women / 4P / Jr. B3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katy Hullum544
Eagle's Wings

9.450 9.725 9.8259.800 38.800
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Davis558
WOGA

9.375 9.825 9.6509.725 38.575
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Katelin Hong559
WOGA

9.000 9.400 9.7509.650 37.800
11 8 3 2 3 

3 

Ryan Teague542
Crenshaw Athletic

9.225 9.675 9.7009.000 37.600
6 4 13 3 4T

4T

Alayna Hearn549
Precision Gymn

9.250 9.450 9.5009.400 37.600
4T 7 5 7T 4T

4T

Lilly Gamber546
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.600 9.850 9.5009.600 37.550
17 1 4 7T 6 

6 

Hannah Figueroa553
Sunbelt

9.100 9.500 9.6259.150 37.375
7 6 10 5 7 

7 

Macy Hadley540
Achievers

9.050 9.200 9.3509.325 36.925
9 10 7 11 8 

8 

Kiana Wood541
American Allstar

9.075 9.550 9.3008.700 36.625
8 5 16 12 9 

9 

Elizabeth Craig557
United Elite

8.675 9.250 9.2509.075 36.250
15T 9 11T 13T 10 

10 

Taylor Hindman555
The Rock

9.250 8.800 9.5008.350 35.900
4T 14 18 7T 11 

11 

Addison Ehresman543
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.725 9.000 9.2008.850 35.775
14 13 14 15T 12 

12 

Gabriela Aguirre551
Southlake Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 9.5259.300 35.725
12 17 8 6 13 

13 

Trinity Hindman556
The Rock

9.400 8.300 9.2508.500 35.450
2 15 17 13T 14 

14 

Lia Ross545
Golden Grip

9.025 8.000 9.2009.075 35.300
10 18 11T 15T 15 

15 

Ayana Coleman548
Olympia Hills Gymn

8.325 9.100 9.0008.800 35.225
18 11 15 18 16 

16 

Timber Bennett550
Rock Solid Athletics

8.750 9.050 9.0508.075 34.925
13 12 19 17 17 

17 

Ebby Farquhar554
Texas Best Gymn

8.200 8.100 9.3759.225 34.900
19 16 9 10 18 

18 

Audrey Wilson547
Moxie Gymnastics

8.675 7.550 8.0009.350 33.575
15T 19 6 19 19 

19 

Madison Roberts552
Starpower

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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